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British Columbia
County Court (Fernie)

Originals
Box

1

1905-1949 1m

Contents

Chattel mortgages, bills of sale, and assignments for
the benefit of creditors, 1-99

Chattel mortgages, bills of sale, and assignments for
the benefit of creditors, 100-199

Chattel mortgages, bills of sale, and assignments for
the benefit of creditors, 200-299

Chattel mortgages, bills of sale, and assignments for
the benefit of creditors, 300-399

Chattel mortgages, bills of sale, and assignments for
the benefit of creditors, 400-499

Chattel mortgages, bills of sale, and assignments for
the benefit of creditors, 500-599

Chattel mortgages, bills of sale, and assignments for
the benefit of creditors, 600-759

Chattel mortgages, bills of sale, and assignments for
the benefit of creditors, 760-1008
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Date

1905-1908

1908-1909

1909-1912

1912-1914

1914-1917

1917-1920

1920-1927

1928-1949



