GR-2198 British Columbia County Court (Fernie) Originals 1905-1949 1 m

Box	Contents	Date
1	Chattel mortgages, bills of sale, and assignments for the benefit of creditors, 1-99	1905-1908
2	Chattel mortgages, bills of sale, and assignments for the benefit of creditors, 100-199	1908-1909
3	Chattel mortgages, bills of sale, and assignments for the benefit of creditors, 200-299	1909-1912
4	Chattel mortgages, bills of sale, and assignments for the benefit of creditors, 300-399	1912-1914
5	Chattel mortgages, bills of sale, and assignments for the benefit of creditors, 400-499	1914-1917
6	Chattel mortgages, bills of sale, and assignments for the benefit of creditors, 500-599	1917-1920
7	Chattel mortgages, bills of sale, and assignments for the benefit of creditors, 600-759	1920-1927
8	Chattel mortgages, bills of sale, and assignments for the benefit of creditors, 760-1008	1928-1949